The La Marche A46F battery charger is specially
designed for maintaining and recharging starting
batteries of  engine generator sets. The controlled
magnetic amplifier technology provides the highest
reliability that is necessary for the continued operation
of  the emergency standby equipment and eliminates
most starting problems by maintaining batteries at a
proper charge, ensuring optimum performance and

Drip Shield, Stuffing Tubes, Conformal Coating
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
AC Voltage Codes
A - 120
D - 208
B - 240
Battery Cell Type Code
12V
24V
32V
36V
-
-
-
-
6L, 9N, 10N
12L, 19N, 20N
16L
18L
Model Number
A46F - Filtered
Environmental:
NEMA 1 enclosure ANSI 61 gray
baked enamel paint
Operating Temperature:
0 to 50° C (32 to 122° F)
Storage Temperature:
-40 to 85° C (-40 to 185° F)
Relative Humidity:
0 to 95% non-condensing
▪
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
Battery Cell Range
AC Phase Code
AC Voltage Code
Special Frequency
When Required*
A46F - 10 - 12V - ( ) ( ) 1 - ( ) - ( )
Special Frequency Code
5 - 50Hz
* 60Hz standard unless
special code is entered
Model Number
DC Output AC Input Current Draw*
at 100% Load (Amps)
A46F-6-12V